4 PORT SWITCH GATORLINK
KEY FEATURES
• use as a stand alone device or with hybrid
cabling from the head end of your system
• connection to your PoE device is made
using standard category cables
• -40°C to +70°C operating temperature for
remote units

4 Port  Switch GatorL ink |  PRODUCT OVERVIEW
1-800-353-1127  |  www.fiberc.com
ORDERING INFORMATION & TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
4 Port  Switch GatorL ink |  TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
1-800-353-1127  |  www.fiberc.com
Step 1:  Select your Switch GatorLink
Part Number  Description
GR40YPBYE0B-002-SW
Remote 2xSFP + 4xRJ45 Ports Switch GatorLink (SFP’s not included) 1 power circuit (2
conductor cable)
GR40YPBYE0B-003-SW
Remote 2xSFP + 4xRJ45 Ports Switch GatorLink (SFP’s not included) 2 power circuit (4
conductor cable)
GA40YPBYENB-002-SW Stand Alone 2xSFP + 4xRJ45 Ports Switch GatorLink (SFP’s not included)
Step 2:  Select SFP’s for your Switch GatorLink
Part Number  Description
SFP13728LCMM100 Multimode 100BaseFX LC SFP
SFP13728LCMM1000 Multimode 1000BaseSX LC SFP
SFP13728LCSM100 Single mode 100BaseLX LC SFP
SFP13728LCSM1000 Single mode 1000BaseLX LC SFP
Add suffix –DN to part number for DIN
rail clip to be installed at factory.
Note that all power delivered to a 4 Port Remote GatorLink must be shared between the ports being fed by a particular power circuit.  The
4 port Remote GatorLink is offered in both single and dual circuit configurations in order to provide maximum flexibility.